PLSAS Student (Secondary) Stakeholder Survey 2022

Q1 My culture, religion, or ethnic heritage is respected by other students.

Answered: 1,364  Skipped: 8
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 36.66% 500
Agree 48.24% 658
Disagree 9.53% 130
Strongly disagree 5.57% 76
TOTAL 1,364
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Q2 | feel safe and secure in my school.
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Q3 I like being in school.

Answered: 1,366  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.81% 175
Agree 47.29% 646
Disagree 25.92% 354
Strongly disagree 13.98% 191
TOTAL 1,366
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Q4 | feel connected to at least one adult in my school.

Answered: 1,367  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 37.53% 513
Agree 46.53% 636
Disagree 11.70% 160
Strongly disagree 4.24% 58
TOTAL 1,367
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Q5 My teachers teach so | can learn.

Answered: 1,366  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 40.48% 553
Agree 52.34% 715
Disagree 5.05% 69
Strongly disagree 2.12% 29
TOTAL 1,366
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Q6 My teachers help me feel included in the classroom.
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Q7 My teachers help me when | need it.

Answered: 1,366
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0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

7/15

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
37.70%

54.47%

5.71%

2.12%

90% 100%

515
744
78
29

1,366



Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

PLSAS Student (Secondary) Stakeholder Survey 2022

Q8 My teachers explain what | am expected to learn.
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Q9 Over the past year, | stayed connected to my friend group.
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Q10 Because of the pandemic, | am concerned about my education.

Answered: 1,366  Skipped: 6
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Strongly agree 10.69% 146
Agree 14.42% 197
Neither agree nor disagree 45.31% 619
Disagree 16.91% 231
Strongly disagree 12.66% 173
TOTAL 1,366
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Q11 This school provides materials that reflect who | am.
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Skipped: 24

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

11/15

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
15.80%

55.64%

22.33%

6.23%

90% 100%

213
750
301

84

1,348



PLSAS Student (Secondary) Stakeholder Survey 2022

Q12 The adults who serve my meals are friendly and helpful.
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Q16 | amin...

Answered: 1,365  Skipped: 7

6th grade
7th grade
8th grade
9th grade
10th grade
11th grade

12th grade

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

6th grade 21.68% 296
7th grade 26.23% 358
8th grade 19.85% 271
9th grade 7.84% 107
10th grade 13.33% 182
11th grade 5.71% 78
12th grade 5.35% 73
TOTAL 1,365
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Q17 My school is...
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Q18 Which of the following best describes you? Please select one answer:

Hispanic or
Latinx

Native
American or...

Asian

Black or
African...

Native
Hawaiian or...

Answered: 1,364  Skipped: 8
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